Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Hog Wild

Team DLR
Mudderz19

Muddin for a cause
Nutty Muddy Buddies
TROPLIFE

Graphic Packaging
Scruffy looking nerd herders
Borimixx

OTF

Mudslingers

Tuff Mudder Fluffers

Bridgewater Retirement Community

Word to Your Mudder!

The Rock

Green Hills Farm

Team Hellfire

Tillery Mudslingers
Kovarik Krewe

Best Buy DC84 Mudder Duckers
Somethingwitty

Thermo King

Scrambled Legs and 'Achin
Muddy Hand to Hearts

May the Filth Be With You
Muddy Turkeys
Crossfit3xF

The Burg Tribe

Muck Fuddlers

Average Time Score

01:08:22.45
01:12:25.98
01:12:29.19
01:15:27.78
01:12:11.51
01:17:58.57
01:21:10.37
01:20:42.77
01:20:56.23
01:20:46.41
01:22:48.69
01:28:07.46
01:32:09.33
01:35:18.38
01:32:58.56
01:33:19.96
01:42:25.58
01:45:49.43
01:44:21.73
01:41:16.35
01:47:02.24
01:48:05.57
01:52:06.19
01:52:39.60
02:07:14.70
02:10:47.01
02:14:40.14
02:16:43.15
02:17:11.96
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50

70

73
127
143
180
187
205
240
263
265
290
297
323
325
330
410
457
460
472
485
503
540
565
615
640
665
690
715

Name

Cargill Crushers
Fit Club

Island Fam
Mudder Ruckers
Fight In Flight
MRRJ-1

Old Guys Racing
Cobra Kai

Fletch Lives
RPTG

The Bottom Feeders
Gobblin Along
Iron Maidens

Harrisonburg Honda Hyundai

MRRJ-2

The Elusive Walrus
Dirty Mar-TINAS
#mombods

BRCC RNs 2020
Hanon Pediatrics
The Academy

Team Gott Simms
Rocktown CrossFit
The GJ's

Rocktown Rockers
Bowman

Wizard's First Rule
Twisted Fitness

The couch potatoes
Lucky to Finish

Not Fast, Just Furious
TeamHarryClyde
Baptized in Muddy Water
The Stiners

Team Turd

3 mudsketeers
Predators

We Run With Scissors
The Gator Boyz
FAMEilyStrong
Cheetahs

Dirty Damsels
Three Amigos

The Mudskippers
TEAM TREVOR
Cargill Leaders
Bridgewater College
Tylaxx

RCSO

Average Time

Finishers

01:29:55.29
01:16:21.94
01:23:47.68
01:03:54.91
01:18:52.96
01:09:05.47
01:34:26.80
01:02:52.26
01:04:14.06
01:08:36.68
01:30:59.64
01:36:05.99
01:43:15.16
01:09:57.40
01:12:20.14
01:03:01.16
01:05:06.47
01:10:25.31
01:43:57.11
01:53:25.57
01:58:55.61
01:09:24.09
01:11:25.03
01:12:04.44
01:18:16.29
01:40:22.21
01:21:46.01
01:33:25.52
01:27:19.54
01:32:20.34
00:57:21.49
01:43:53.32
01:12:01.31
01:12:49.63
01:16:38.81
01:22:56.81
01:24:22.65
01:27:22.82
01:30:45.78
01:38:56.76
01:50:13.92
02:11:52.71
00:57:46.09
01:01:45.34
01:15:21.21
01:19:15.65
01:20:17.58
01:23:49.80
01:25:12.20
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Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am
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Muddler-In-Law
Goodwin Oral & Facial Surgery
It&€™s Just Mud

Goodwin Oral &amp; Facial
Surgery

Mudd Puppies

01:28:10.31
01:31:15.49
01:36:36.80
01:42:40.94

02:11:50.35

N
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Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hog Wild 01:08:22.45 8 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 39 824  Duane Witmer 01:05:57.51 5
2 40 829  Rhett Cline 01:06:01.44 6
3 41 830 Jordan Showalter 01:06:11.23 7
4 42 828  Archie Zudilin 01:08:21.82 8
5 95 826  Colby Knicely 01:15:20.24 24
2 Team DLR 01:12:25.98 11 70
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 70 772  Alaina Weaver 01:12:25.62 12
2 71 767  Tessa Quesenberry 01:12:25.85 13
3 72 768  Zachary Custer 01:12:25.86 14
4 73 771  Jared Quesenberry 01:12:26.17 15
5 74 762  Chad Snoddy 01:12:26.42 16
3 Mudderz19 01:12:29.19 5 73
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 58 816  Jay Frizzelle 01:11:09.76 9
2 60 894  Renee Simmers 01:11:16.96 10
3 83 836  Jennifer Ott 01:13:17.59 17
4 84 803  Beth Metcalfe 01:13:20.39 18
5 85 804  Stephen Metcalfe 01:13:21.26 19
4 Muddin for a cause 01:15:27.78 5 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 69 892  Chris Knight 01:12:10.66 11
2 106 654  Misty Wimer 01:16:13.14 27
3 107 655  jimmy wimer 01:16:13.47 28
4 109 420  Denise Lunn 01:16:20.03 30
5 110 421  Jared Lunn 01:16:21.58 31
5 Nutty Muddy Buddies 01:12:11.51 11 143
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 509 Buzz Bauman 00:47:13.59 3
2 100 540  Kelly Burkholder 01:15:58.77 25
3 101 514  Derrick Wood 01:15:59.13 26
4 148 503 JENNIFER FRYE 01:20:52.83 44
5 149 508  Kristen Graham 01:20:53.26 45
6 TROPLIFE 01:17:58.57 9 180
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 120 705 Lucas Davenport 01:17:57.11 34
2 121 681 Becca Slye 01:17:58.58 35
3 122 704  Shannon Davenport 01:17:58.77 36
4 123 931  Jude Souder 01:17:59.02 37
5 124 706  Lindsey Kyger 01:17:59.39 38
7  Graphic Packaging 01:21:10.37 5 187
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
86 947 Elijah Andrievich 01:14:30.08 20
2 87 728 Casey Woodland 01:14:31.09 21
3 88 722  ashli Yancey 01:14:31.65 22
4 89 718 Brandon Mays 01:14:33.18 23
5 298 727  Fonia Cook 01:47:45.82 101
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Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

8 Scruffy looking nerd herders 01:20:42.77 5 205
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 143 787 Desiree Batten 01:20:32.32 39
2 144 720  Laura Ewart 01:20:44.58 40
3 145 865  Derek Mull 01:20:45.14 41
4 146 586 Megan Sweeney 01:20:45.88 42
5 147 841 Katrina Meesook 01:20:45.91 43
9 Borimixx 01:20:56.23 7 240
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
150 797  Maria Quispe 01:20:55.10 46
2 151 795 Libia Rodriguez 01:20:55.81 47
3 152 796  Victoria Huizar 01:20:56.38 48
4 153 798  Ariceli Aguirre 01:20:56.49 49
5 154 799  Aaron Greer 01:20:57.38 50
10 OTF 01:20:46.41 5 263
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 918  Paul Riner 00:46:22.31 1
2 4 648  Katie Cimini 00:47:41.58 4
3 271 623  Gail McClintock 01:43:15.86 85
4 272 645  Katherine Knicely 01:43:16.08 86
5 273 647  Kelli Zahn 01:43:16.23 87
11 Mudslingers 01:22:48.69 6 265
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 167 543  John Helbert 01:22:47.86 51
2 168 544  Meghan Helbert 01:22:48.39 52
3 169 470  David Baker 01:22:48.73 53
4 170 471  Jackie Baker 01:22:49.06 54
5 171 469  Jennifer Martin 01:22:49.40 55
12 Tuff Mudder Fluffers 01:28:07.46 5 290
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 201 413  Andrea Hull 01:28:06.12 56
2 202 414  Christopher Hull 01:28:07.08 57
3 203 417  Susan Becker 01:28:07.39 58
4 204 418 Rachel Becker 01:28:07.42 59
5 205 419  Andrew Lightner 01:28:09.30 60
13 Bridgewater Retirement Community 01:32:09.33 12 297
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 118 697 Kayla Cook 01:17:52.43 32
2 119 701  Amanda Lambert 01:17:54.03 33
3 248 691  Carla Griffin 01:41:29.40 76
4 249 690 Barb Frye 01:41:29.68 77
5 251 699  Jasmine Kline 01:42:01.13 79
14 Word to Your Mudder! 01:35:18.38 6 323
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
108 914  Marc Lonett 01:16:19.31 29
2 243 564  Carrie Urso 01:40:02.22 72
3 244 565  Chris Orem 01:40:02.57 73
4 245 563 Dave Urso 01:40:02.99 74
5 246 567  Sarah Leathers 01:40:04.81 75
15 The Rock 01:32:58.56 5 325
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

1 220 925 LisaPerry 01:32:57.13 63

2 221 457  Stephen King 01:32:57.74 64

3 222 926  Chris Perry 01:32:58.55 65

4 223 464  Tom Miller 01:32:59.34 66

5 224 924  Casey Armstrong 01:33:00.07 67

16 Green Hills Farm 01:33:19.96 15 330
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 218 659  Terri Selkirk 01:32:53.87 61

2 219 642  Mandy Toliver 01:32:55.51 62

3 225 510 Athena Cupp 01:33:36.59 68

4 226 641  Bobbi Hottinger 01:33:36.86 69

5 227 511  Jared Cupp 01:33:36.96 70

17 Team Hellfire 01:42:25.58 8 410
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 257 862  David Kavanaugh 01:42:25.08 80

2 258 859 Lisa Cederle 01:42:25.17 81

3 259 861 AnnaKavanaugh 01:42:25.17 82

4 260 856  Dusty Baxley 01:42:26.10 83

5 261 860 Andy Cederle 01:42:26.36 84

18 Tillery Mudslingers 01:45:49.43 5 457
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 242 475  Marina Foltz 01:39:45.96 71

2 250 472  Jamie Calcagno-Roach 01:42:00.41 78

3 276 562  Sharla Wenger 01:43:52.31 88

4 297 561 Jordan Mujica 01:47:30.82 100

5 343 476  Katie Sherman 01:55:57.64 120

19 Kovarik Krewe 01:44:21.73 6 460
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 284 535  Stephanie Smith 01:44:21.26 90

2 285 534  Phillip Haas 01:44:21.45 91

3 286 536  Nathan Folsom-Kovarik 01:44:21.54 92

4 287 533  Yasmin Haas 01:44:22.00 93

5 288 539 Michael Folsom-Kovarik 01:44:22.39 94

20 Best Buy DC84 Mudder Duckers 01:41:16.35 7 472
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

2 725  Sean Altice 00:47:11.18 2

2 335 676  Jeremiah Jefferson 01:54:03.00 116

3 338 717  Angela Cleveland 01:54:52.03 117

4 339 675  Brittany Jefferson 01:54:59.65 118

5 340 677  Tiffany Knott 01:55:15.91 119

21 Somethingwitty 01:47:02.24 7 485
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 290 610  Kristin Landes 01:46:52.02 95

2 291 875  Patrick Landes 01:46:57.99 96

3 292 874  Tim Landes 01:47:03.93 97

4 293 820 Kellen Landis 01:47:05.29 98

5 294 805 Wesley Mowbray 01:47:11.99 99

22 Thermo King 01:48:05.57 10 503
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 283 445  Landon Brinkley 01:44:18.88 89

2 299 583  Scott Showalter 01:48:12.56 102
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Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

3 300 447  Kenny Showalter 01:48:14.83 103

4 305 449  Billie Stickley 01:49:50.62 104

5 306 584  Amy Showalter 01:49:50.96 105

23 Scrambled Legs and 'Achin 01:52:06.19 7 540
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 317 576  William Hunt 01:51:56.75 106

2 318 568 Kasey Keup 01:51:58.02 107

3 319 574 Maya Ferrell 01:52:12.01 108

4 320 575  Joely Ferrell 01:52:12.03 109

5 321 558  Alesha Melendez 01:52:12.15 110

24 Muddy Hand to Hearts 01:52:39.60 7 565
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 324 590 Jamen Mendez 01:52:37.78 111

2 325 596  Garth Butcher 01:52:39.62 112

3 326 593  Will Zampini 01:52:39.90 113

4 327 594  Mikala Wolter 01:52:40.18 114

5 328 595  Todd Butcher 01:52:40.54 115

25 May the Filth Be With You 02:07:14.70 10 615
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 354 430  Luke Snider 02:06:37.11 121

2 355 435  Daniel Helmick 02:06:39.65 122

3 356 427  Nicholas Curtis 02:07:36.04 123

4 357 451  Nathanael Ressler 02:07:40.04 124

5 358 450  Savanah Ressler 02:07:40.68 125

26 Muddy Turkeys 02:10:47.01 7 640
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 364 779 Elias Calderon 02:10:42.81 126

2 365 617  Micah Steele 02:10:46.91 127

3 366 621  John Sawyer 02:10:47.52 128

4 367 631  Amelia Warner 02:10:47.66 129

5 368 620 Coco Sawyer 02:10:50.13 130

27 Crossfit3xF 02:14:40.14 6 665
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 374 537 Dylan Jones 02:12:01.22 131

2 375 683  Cindy Sheets 02:15:19.09 132

3 376 437  Jackie Sheets 02:15:19.98 133

4 377 416  Brian Shifflett 02:15:20.12 134

5 378 538  Angie Vigil 02:15:20.27 135

28 The Burg Tribe 02:16:43.15 11 690
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 381 557  CELIA L BROWN 02:16:42.28 136

2 382 555  Dolly Lilly 02:16:42.72 137

3 383 550 Denise Paserba 02:16:43.53 138

4 384 552  Gedie Armentrout 02:16:43.56 139

5 385 553  Andrea Folk 02:16:43.67 140

29 Muck Fuddlers 02:17:11.96 5 715
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

392 630  Cantrell Carnes 02:17:10.54 141

2 393 658  Neil Landes 02:17:11.15 142

3 394 637  Chas Halterman 02:17:11.86 143

4 395 629  Susannah Carnes 02:17:13.04 144

Printed: 8/3/2019 3:33:47 PM

Page: 6 of 15



Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

5 396 646  Aubrey Bradford 02:17:13.21 145
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Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 918 Paul Riner
2 2 725  Sean Altice
3 3 509 Buzz Bauman
4 4 648 Katie Cimini
5 0 784  Weylin Holmes
6 0 232 Katherine Snead
7 0 233  Chad Hanger
8 0 673 Robert Dent
9 0 687 Nolan Simmons
10 0 809 Tom Gibney
11 0 808 Blaine Powell
12 0 817  Angela Pickens
13 5 225 Kevin Keller
14 6 201  Jared Combs
15 7 204  Aaron Combs
16 8 206  Holmes Browne
17 9 205 Carrie Combs
18 0 600  Amy Haloskey
19 0 721  Eric Ryan
20 0 580  Mark Lambert
21 0 556  Chris Shope
22 10 242  Jamie Mizerak
23 11 243 Paul Downs
24 12 246  Kyle Amsberry
25 13 247  Alicia Fadely
26 14 245 Derrick Harris
27 0 248  Kyle Andrew
28 0 244 Nate McCafferty
29 0 240  Carrie Nelson
30 15 169  Zack Fletchall
31 16 170 James Fletchall
32 17 168 Elizabeth Fletchall
33 18 171  Morgan Fletchall
34 19 172 Burress McCombe
35 0 203  Andrew Keller
36 0 189 Ernad Halilovic
37 0 188  Scott Carey
38 0 202 Cerrianne Leatherland
39 5 824 Duane Witmer
40 6 829  Rhett Cline
41 7 830 Jordan Showalter
42 8 828  Archie Zudilin
43 24 219  Justin Trout
44 25 220 JR Dodd
45 26 222  Brittany Dean
46 27 221  TJ Hooker
47 28 223  Matthew Papotnik
48 29 236 JosephlIsom
49 30 238 LanaAbdulaeva
50 31 252  Travis Tolley
51 32 237 Paul Thompson

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:46:22.31 OTF

Runner 00:47:11.18

Runner 00:47:13.59 Nutty Muddy Buddies
Runner 00:47:41.58 OTF

Runner 00:54:00.47 Harrisonburg Honda Hyundai
Runner 00:57:21.46 Not Fast, Just Furious
Runner 00:57:21.52 Not Fast, Just Furious
Runner 00:57:46.09 Three Amigos
Runner 00:58:02.74 Team Gott Simms
Runner 00:58:44.39 MRRJ-2

Runner 00:58:45.20 MRRJ-2

Runner 01:01:45.34 The Mudskippers
Runner 01:02:51.06 Cobra Kai
Runner 01:02:51.23 Cobra Kai
Runner 01:02:52.59 Cobra Kai
Runner 01:02:52.73 Cobra Kai
Runner 01:02:53.68 Cobra Kai
Runner 01:02:56.33 The Elusive Walrus
Runner 01:02:57.38 The Elusive Walrus
Runner 01:02:57.59 The Elusive Walrus
Runner 01:03:13.33 The Elusive Walrus
Runner 01:03:53.77 Mudder Ruckers
Runner 01:03:54.06 Mudder Ruckers
Runner 01:03:54.22 Mudder Ruckers
Runner 01:03:54.72 Mudder Ruckers
Runner 01:03:55.27 Mudder Ruckers
Runner 01:03:55.30 Mudder Ruckers
Runner 01:03:55.71 Mudder Ruckers
Runner 01:03:56.24 Mudder Ruckers
Runner 01:04:12.75 Fletch Lives
Runner 01:04:12.80 Fletch Lives
Runner 01:04:13.79 Fletch Lives
Runner 01:04:15.39 Fletch Lives
Runner 01:04:15.58 Fletch Lives
Runner 01:05:05.68 Dirty Mar-TINAS
Runner 01:05:06.31 Dirty Mar-TINAS
Runner 01:05:06.48 Dirty Mar-TINAS
Runner 01:05:07.43 Dirty Mar-TINAS
Runner 01:05:57.51 Hog Wild

Runner 01:06:01.44 Hog Wild

Runner 01:06:11.23 Hog Wild

Runner 01:08:21.82 Hog Wild

Runner 01:08:32.82 RPTG

Runner 01:08:33.91 RPTG

Runner 01:08:35.27 RPTG

Runner 01:08:37.07 RPTG

Runner 01:08:44.32 RPTG

Runner 01:09:01.16 MRRJ-1

Runner 01:09:01.80 MRRJ-1

Runner 01:09:02.29 MRRJ-1

Runner 01:09:08.14 MRRJ-1
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68
69
70
71
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80
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
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Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am
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21

25
26
52
53
54
55

235
234
439
441
438
440
816
715
894
934
577
578
2004
479
792
793
794
892
772
767
768
771
762
769
765
764
770
766
763
778
777
836
803
804
947
728
722
718
686
685
780
781
783
826
904
822
825
823
540
514
163
165
162
173

Kevin Pultz

Tony Heflin

Katie Buccola
Michelle Wright
Morgan Bocock
Kyla Baughman
Jay Frizzelle
RICHARD DOYLE
Renee Simmers
Melissa Cook
Matthew Sprouse
Gina Sprouse
Everleigh Stokes
Travis Sly

Trevor Jones
Michele Garry-Jones
Ellie Garry-Jones
Chris Knight
Alaina Weaver
Tessa Quesenberry
Zachary Custer
Jared Quesenberry
Chad Snoddy
Christopher Parker
Karl Slye

Jackie Slye

Calvin Moreland
Mitchell Taylor
Brett Smiley

Olivia Stine

Paul Stine
Jennifer Ott

Beth Metcalfe
Stephen Metcalfe
Elijah Andrievich
Casey Woodland
ashli Yancey
Brandon Mays
Jeffrey Simmons
Catherine Duffer
Ethan Cempe
Josh Knight

Julio Rodriguez
Colby Knicely
Justin Banks
LeAnn Witmer
Alex Knicely
Destiny Witmer
Kelly Burkholder
Derrick Wood
Heather Offenbacker
Tina Pangle
Lavonia Beauzieux
RaNeka Scott

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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01:09:08.22
01:09:11.18
01:10:24.93
01:10:25.15
01:10:25.49
01:10:25.67
01:11:09.76
01:11:12.89
01:11:16.96
01:11:23.50
01:11:24.64
01:11:26.96
01:12:01.15
01:12:01.47
01:12:04.28
01:12:04.36
01:12:04.69
01:12:10.66
01:12:25.62
01:12:25.85
01:12:25.86
01:12:26.17
01:12:26.42
01:12:26.57
01:12:26.60
01:12:26.64
01:12:26.92
01:12:28.38
01:12:28.90
01:12:49.48
01:12:49.77
01:13:17.59
01:13:20.39
01:13:21.26
01:14:30.08
01:14:31.09
01:14:31.65
01:14:33.18
01:15:04.45
01:15:05.09
01:15:15.91
01:15:16.31
01:15:16.92
01:15:20.24
01:15:21.21
01:15:23.26
01:15:23.33
01:15:24.12
01:15:58.77
01:15:59.13
01:16:08.43
01:16:09.15
01:16:11.54
01:16:13.08

MRRJ-1

MRRJ-1
#mombods
#mombods
#mombods
#mombods
Mudderz19
TeamHarryClyde
Mudderz19
Rocktown CrossFit
Rocktown CrossFit
Rocktown CrossFit

Baptized in Muddy Water
Baptized in Muddy Water

The GJ's

The GJ's

The GJ's

Muddin for a cause
Team DLR

Team DLR

Team DLR

Team DLR

Team DLR

Team DLR

Team DLR

Team DLR

Team DLR

Team DLR

Team DLR

The Stiners

The Stiners
Mudderz19
Mudderz19
Mudderz19
Graphic Packaging
Graphic Packaging
Graphic Packaging
Graphic Packaging
Team Gott Simms
Team Gott Simms

Harrisonburg Honda Hyundai
Harrisonburg Honda Hyundai
Harrisonburg Honda Hyundai

Hog Wild

TEAM TREVOR

Hog Wild

Hog Wild

Hog Wild

Nutty Muddy Buddies
Nutty Muddy Buddies
Fit Club

Fit Club

Fit Club

Fit Club
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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125
126
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130
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

27
28
29
30

654
655
914
420
421
167
159
239
166
164
453
452
697
701
705
681
704
931
706
688
680
811
2002
818
903
800
192
207
195
190
216
191
161
160
869
935
932
787
720
865
586
841
503
508
797
795
796
798
799
612
613
253
156
157

Misty Wimer
jimmy wimer
Marc Lonett
Denise Lunn
Jared Lunn
Kristy Rhea
Morgan Tebeau
Michael Dendinger
Stacy Pangle
Jeremiah Brinkley
Brian Suddarth
Liz Knight-Suddarth
Kayla Cook
Amanda Lambert
Lucas Davenport
Becca Slye
Shannon Davenport
Jude Souder
Lindsey Kyger
Caine Davenport
JASON SLYE
Travis Loan

Mike Souder

Clint Simmons
Simara Allen
Grant Lowery
Jared Jerlinski
Brian Hoover
Chloe Jerlinski
Rachel Gutierrez
Hillary Dorzweiler
David Dorzweiler
Jimmy Baldwin
Mark Gilland
Jesus Cruz

Sam Lonas

Levi Bowman
Desiree Batten
Laura Ewart
Derek Mull
Megan Sweeney
Katrina Meesook
JENNIFER FRYE
Kristen Graham
Maria Quispe
Libia Rodriguez
Victoria Huizar
Ariceli Aguirre
Aaron Greer
Koty Ring

Liam Ring
Christian Pacres
Matt Berry

Bill Slider

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Printed: 8/3/2019 3:33:47 PM

01:16:13.14
01:16:13.47
01:16:19.31
01:16:20.03
01:16:21.58
01:16:26.59
01:16:30.76
01:16:30.90
01:16:32.94
01:16:34.05
01:16:38.53
01:16:39.09
01:17:52.43
01:17:54.03
01:17:57.11
01:17:58.58
01:17:58.77
01:17:59.02
01:17:59.39
01:17:59.54
01:17:59.93
01:18:01.67
01:18:02.72
01:18:13.66
01:18:17.38
01:18:17.83
01:18:50.74
01:18:50.75
01:18:51.46
01:18:51.60
01:18:51.79
01:18:52.52
01:18:57.13
01:18:57.67
01:19:15.65
01:20:17.58
01:20:20.94
01:20:32.32
01:20:44.58
01:20:45.14
01:20:45.88
01:20:45.91
01:20:52.83
01:20:53.26
01:20:55.10
01:20:55.81
01:20:56.38
01:20:56.49
01:20:57.38
01:21:24.89
01:21:25.84
01:22:01.91
01:22:02.01
01:22:03.60

Muddin for a cause

Muddin for a cause

Word to Your Mudder!
Muddin for a cause

Muddin for a cause

Fit Club

Fit Club

Fit Club

Fit Club

Fit Club

Team Turd

Team Turd

Bridgewater Retirement Community
Bridgewater Retirement Community
TROPLIFE

TROPLIFE

TROPLIFE

TROPLIFE

TROPLIFE

TROPLIFE

TROPLIFE

TROPLIFE

TROPLIFE

Rocktown Rockers

Rocktown Rockers

Rocktown Rockers

Fight In Flight

Fight In Flight

Fight In Flight

Fight In Flight

Fight In Flight

Fight In Flight

Fight In Flight

Fight In Flight

Cargill Leaders

Bridgewater College

Bowman

Scruffy looking nerd herders
Scruffy looking nerd herders
Scruffy looking nerd herders
Scruffy looking nerd herders
Scruffy looking nerd herders
Nutty Muddy Buddies

Nutty Muddy Buddies
Borimixx

Borimixx

Borimixx

Borimixx

Borimixx

Wizard's First Rule

Wizard's First Rule

Cargill Crushers

Cargill Crushers

Cargill Crushers
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O O O O o0 o o o o o o

o a g g ua
© © O 5 b o I »

106
107
108
109
110

158
155
153
151
150
152
614
543
544
470
471
469
468
731
729
893
815
185
229
227
250
228
186
251
230
504
231
790
789
944
473
378
807
810
526
532
749
750
747
259
262
413
414
417
418
419
910
460
461
176
177
218
217
178

Kenia Garcia
Sheryl Saguban
Sammy Reid
Jeanne Ritchie
Jimmie Ritchie
Jacob Ritchie
Wendy Whitford
John Helbert
Meghan Helbert
David Baker
Jackie Baker
Jennifer Martin
Brett Martin

Lisa Siever
Hunter Siever
Steven Wooten
Stephanie Miller
Emilie Cason
Carson Cash
Ben Cash

Jesse Roach
Kelly Cash

chris cason
Summer Roach
Rylee Cash

Tyler Forbes

Laci Norman

lan Zook

John Manning
Patrick Donovan
Jennifer Moyers
Cory Madison
Amber Fitzgerald
Kelly Wilcher
Jordan Dolewski
Ben Delowski
Chase Hite
Rebekah Hite
Jerry Hite

Robyn Swecker
Samuel Foster
Andrea Hull
Christopher Hull
Susan Becker
Rachel Becker
Andrew Lightner
Donna Lou Shickel
Bryanna Folks
Sydney Haney
Brandon Fadeley
Jennifer Fadeley
Jeff Tucker
Katherine Tucker
Valerie Evans

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Printed: 8/3/2019 3:33:47 PM

01:22:03.73
01:22:04.40
01:22:05.17
01:22:05.70
01:22:08.03
01:22:09.31
01:22:27.30
01:22:47.86
01:22:48.39
01:22:48.73
01:22:49.06
01:22:49.40
01:22:49.50
01:22:54.33
01:22:59.29
01:23:05.58
01:23:07.06
01:23:46.49
01:23:46.66
01:23:46.80
01:23:46.87
01:23:47.24
01:23:47.34
01:23:47.40
01:23:47.51
01:23:49.80
01:23:52.78
01:24:22.60
01:24:22.71
01:24:42.26
01:25:05.85
01:25:12.20
01:25:54.84
01:25:56.12
01:27:12.02
01:27:13.08
01:27:19.44
01:27:19.50
01:27:19.67
01:27:20.27
01:27:25.36
01:28:06.12
01:28:07.08
01:28:07.39
01:28:07.42
01:28:09.30
01:28:10.31
01:30:45.58
01:30:45.98
01:30:58.12
01:30:58.72
01:31:00.10
01:31:00.39
01:31:00.85

Cargill Crushers
Cargill Crushers
Cargill Crushers
Cargill Crushers
Cargill Crushers
Cargill Crushers
Wizard's First Rule
Mudslingers
Mudslingers
Mudslingers
Mudslingers
Mudslingers
Mudslingers

3 mudsketeers

3 mudsketeers
Borimixx

Borimixx

Island Fam

Island Fam

Island Fam

Island Fam

Island Fam

Island Fam

Island Fam

Island Fam

Tylaxx

Island Fam

Predators

Predators

Twisted Fitness
Twisted Fitness
RCSO

MRRJ-2

MRRJ-2

Nutty Muddy Buddies
Nutty Muddy Buddies
The couch potatoes
The couch potatoes
The couch potatoes
We Run With Scissors
We Run With Scissors
Tuff Mudder Fluffers
Tuff Mudder Fluffers
Tuff Mudder Fluffers
Tuff Mudder Fluffers
Tuff Mudder Fluffers
Muddler-In-Law

The Gator Boyz

The Gator Boyz

The Bottom Feeders
The Bottom Feeders
The Bottom Feeders
The Bottom Feeders
The Bottom Feeders
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

707
436
433
628
659
642
925
457
926
464
924
510
641
511
184
179
183
182
181
180
197
199
198
200
196
483
525
524
475
564
565
563
567
566
691
690
472
699
703
700
693
698
695
862
859
861
856
860
855
858
857
702
263
254

Dennis Dellinger
Mishelle Vickers
Charles Kimbrough
Mason Kimbrough
Terri Selkirk
Mandy Toliver
Lisa Perry
Stephen King
Chris Perry

Tom Miller

Casey Armstrong
Athena Cupp
Bobbi Hottinger
Jared Cupp
Mitchell Jefferson
Brian Jefferson
Allison Jefferson
William Richardson
Michael Cox
Brian Jesswein
Kristen Tillman
Trevan Reeves
Elijah Barkley
Chris Kanode
Jimmy Tillman
Mary Beth Tysinger
Nicole Showalter
Christine Shifflett
Marina Foltz
Carrie Urso

Chris Orem

Dave Urso

Sarah Leathers
Zack Leathers
Carla Griffin

Barb Frye

Jamie Calcagno-Roach

Jasmine Kline
Katelyn Allman
Stephanie Oliveros
Fallon Ryman
Caity Swecker
Jeff Lambert
David Kavanaugh
Lisa Cederle
Anna Kavanaugh
Dusty Baxley
Andy Cederle
Ken Falke

Carly Stoliker
Anna Slaten
Allysa Miller
Amanda Ruckman
Zak Grove

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Printed: 8/3/2019 3:33:47 PM

01:31:15.49
01:32:20.00
01:32:20.42
01:32:20.61
01:32:53.87
01:32:55.51
01:32:57.13
01:32:57.74
01:32:58.55
01:32:59.34
01:33:00.07
01:33:36.59
01:33:36.86
01:33:36.96
01:34:25.83
01:34:26.00
01:34:26.34
01:34:27.20
01:34:27.61
01:34:27.81
01:35:43.12
01:36:09.57
01:36:12.09
01:36:12.51
01:36:12.64
01:36:36.80
01:38:54.12
01:38:59.41
01:39:45.96
01:40:02.22
01:40:02.57
01:40:02.99
01:40:04.81
01:40:09.80
01:41:29.40
01:41:29.68
01:42:00.41
01:42:01.13
01:42:03.14
01:42:04.62
01:42:05.26
01:42:23.79
01:42:24.01
01:42:25.08
01:42:25.17
01:42:25.17
01:42:26.10
01:42:26.36
01:42:26.43
01:42:27.05
01:42:27.31
01:42:32.20
01:42:40.94
01:43:14.04

Goodwin Oral & Facial Surgery
Lucky to Finish

Lucky to Finish

Lucky to Finish

Green Hills Farm

Green Hills Farm

The Rock

The Rock

The Rock

The Rock

The Rock

Green Hills Farm

Green Hills Farm

Green Hills Farm

Old Guys Racing

Old Guys Racing

Old Guys Racing

Old Guys Racing

Old Guys Racing

Old Guys Racing

Gobblin Along

Gobblin Along

Gobblin Along

Gobblin Along

Gobblin Along

[ta€™s Just Mud

FAMEilyStrong

FAMEilyStrong

Tillery Mudslingers

Word to Your Mudder!

Word to Your Mudder!

Word to Your Mudder!

Word to Your Mudder!

Word to Your Mudder!

Bridgewater Retirement Community
Bridgewater Retirement Community
Tillery Mudslingers

Bridgewater Retirement Community
Bridgewater Retirement Community
Bridgewater Retirement Community
Bridgewater Retirement Community
Bridgewater Retirement Community
Bridgewater Retirement Community
Team Hellfire

Team Hellfire

Team Hellfire

Team Hellfire

Team Hellfire

Team Hellfire

Team Hellfire

Team Hellfire

Bridgewater Retirement Community
Goodwin Oral &amp; Facial Surgery
Iron Maidens
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

146
147
148
85
86
87

100
101
102
103

104
105

O O O 0O 0O O o o o o

106
107
108
109
110

175
255
174
623
645
647
249
694
562
545
547
548
546
523
607
445
535
534
536
533
539
755
610
875
874
820
805
849
609
561
727
583
447
502
501
512
513
449
584
598
599
444
446
664
663
448
455
582
581
576
568
574
575
558

Mike Chiarello
Kylie Crawford
Cindy Chiarello
Gail McClintock
Katherine Knicely
Kelli Zahn

Tara Roe

Heath Carter
Sharla Wenger
Becki Miller
Laurie Morton
Kara Yoder
Ricardo Correa
Kendra Long
Jordyn Auville
Landon Brinkley
Stephanie Smith
Phillip Haas

Nathan Folsom-Kovarik

Yasmin Haas

Michael Folsom-Kovarik

Carl Scheevel
Kristin Landes
Patrick Landes
Tim Landes
Kellen Landis
Wesley Mowbray
Kelvin Vega
Charles Shifflett
Jordan Mujica
Fonia Cook
Scott Showalter
Kenny Showalter
Niki Griffith

Tina Runyon
Carolyn Wood
Allan Wood

Billie Stickley
Amy Showalter
Jonathan Miller
Wesley Green
GEORGE BRINKLEY
Michelle Brinkley
Gabriel Bowman
Stephanie Bowman
Ashley Gillette
David Gillette
Jannell Hartzler
Larry Harris
William Hunt
Kasey Keup
Maya Ferrell
Joely Ferrell
Alesha Melendez

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Printed: 8/3/2019 3:33:47 PM

01:43:14.83
01:43:14.91
01:43:15.02
01:43:15.86
01:43:16.08
01:43:16.23
01:43:16.99
01:43:20.42
01:43:52.31
01:43:56.07
01:43:56.20
01:43:57.80
01:43:58.36
01:44:10.19
01:44:16.54
01:44:18.88
01:44:21.26
01:44:21.45
01:44:21.54
01:44:22.00
01:44:22.39
01:44:22.40
01:46:52.02
01:46:57.99
01:47:03.93
01:47:05.29
01:47:11.99
01:47:14.96
01:47:15.65
01:47:30.82
01:47:45.82
01:48:12.56
01:48:14.83
01:49:47.18
01:49:47.35
01:49:48.42
01:49:48.67
01:49:50.62
01:49:50.96
01:50:13.87
01:50:13.97
01:50:16.95
01:50:18.54
01:50:22.14
01:50:23.56
01:50:27.72
01:50:28.45
01:50:43.56
01:51:07.72
01:51:56.75
01:51:58.02
01:52:12.01
01:52:12.03
01:52:12.15

Iron Maidens

Iron Maidens

Iron Maidens

OTF

OTF

OTF

Iron Maidens

Bridgewater Retirement Community
Tillery Mudslingers

BRCC RNs 2020

BRCC RNs 2020

BRCC RNs 2020

BRCC RNs 2020

Green Hills Farm

Hanon Pediatrics

Thermo King

Kovarik Krewe

Kovarik Krewe

Kovarik Krewe

Kovarik Krewe

Kovarik Krewe

Kovarik Krewe
Somethingwitty
Somethingwitty
Somethingwitty
Somethingwitty
Somethingwitty
Somethingwitty
Somethingwitty

Tillery Mudslingers
Graphic Packaging

Thermo King

Thermo King

Nutty Muddy Buddies

Nutty Muddy Buddies

Nutty Muddy Buddies

Nutty Muddy Buddies
Thermo King

Thermo King

Cheetahs

Cheetahs

Thermo King

Thermo King

Bowman

Bowman

Thermo King

Twisted Fitness

Thermo King

Thermo King

Scrambled Legs and 'Achin
Scrambled Legs and 'Achin
Scrambled Legs and 'Achin
Scrambled Legs and 'Achin
Scrambled Legs and 'Achin
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322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

111
112
113
114
115

O O O o o o

116

117
118
119

120

O O O O 0O o0 o o o o

121
122
123
124
125

O O o o o

126
127
128
129
130

O O O o o

131
132

585
559
590
596
593
594
595
589
597
605
522
518
519
676
895
891
717
675
677
886
885
476
516
603
515
604
521
520
485
481
480
488
430
435
427
451
450
434
428
426
425
431
779
617
621
631
620
618
619
950
640
608
537
683

Reece Melendez
Nevin Lehman
Jamen Mendez
Garth Butcher
Will Zampini
Mikala Wolter
Todd Butcher
Debbie Brown
Jenny Butcher
Layne Auville
Olivia Long

Faith Bowman
Conner Bowman
Jeremiah Jefferson
Jane McCoy
Madison Rogers
Angela Cleveland
Brittany Jefferson
Tiffany Knott
Stacy Ralston
Krystal Ralston
Katie Sherman
Kevin Bowman
Teresa Auville
Tessa Bowman
Kelli Hanon
Damon Long
Labreeska Long
Christopher Knott
Taylor Arney
Steven Arney
Andy McNally
Luke Snider
Daniel Helmick
Nicholas Curtis
Nathanael Ressler
Savanah Ressler
SCOTT HELMICK
Shawn Snider
Tamara Shoemaker
Timothy Shoemaker
Sarah Snider
Elias Calderon
Micah Steele
John Sawyer
Amelia Warner
Coco Sawyer
Blanca Monoz
Roberto Sabogal
Kaitlin Harriman
Amber Ness
Veronica Hinkle
Dylan Jones
Cindy Sheets

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Printed: 8/3/2019 3:33:47 PM

01:52:12.78
01:52:14.67
01:52:37.78
01:52:39.62
01:52:39.90
01:52:40.18
01:52:40.54
01:52:40.60
01:52:41.79
01:53:53.58
01:53:59.52
01:53:59.64
01:54:00.99
01:54:03.00
01:54:18.60
01:54:18.96
01:54:52.03
01:54:59.65
01:55:15.91
01:55:17.59
01:55:18.29
01:55:57.64
01:57:14.44
01:57:44.64
01:57:46.43
01:57:47.54
01:57:47.71
01:57:49.60
01:58:53.97
01:58:54.84
01:58:54.95
01:58:58.68
02:06:37.11
02:06:39.65
02:07:36.04
02:07:40.04
02:07:40.68
02:07:40.91
02:07:43.00
02:07:44.34
02:07:44.76
02:07:44.86
02:10:42.81
02:10:46.91
02:10:47.52
02:10:47.66
02:10:50.13
02:10:51.34
02:10:51.69
02:11:50.35
02:11:52.59
02:11:52.83
02:12:01.22
02:15:19.09

Scrambled Legs and 'Achin
Scrambled Legs and 'Achin
Muddy Hand to Hearts

Muddy Hand to Hearts

Muddy Hand to Hearts

Muddy Hand to Hearts

Muddy Hand to Hearts

Muddy Hand to Hearts

Muddy Hand to Hearts

Hanon Pediatrics

Green Hills Farm

Green Hills Farm

Green Hills Farm

Best Buy DC84 Mudder Duckers
Green Hills Farm

Green Hills Farm

Best Buy DC84 Mudder Duckers
Best Buy DC84 Mudder Duckers
Best Buy DC84 Mudder Duckers
Best Buy DC84 Mudder Duckers
Best Buy DC84 Mudder Duckers
Tillery Mudslingers

Green Hills Farm

Hanon Pediatrics

Green Hills Farm

Hanon Pediatrics

Green Hills Farm

Green Hills Farm

The Academy

The Academy

The Academy

The Academy

May the Filth Be With You

May the Filth Be With You

May the Filth Be With You

May the Filth Be With You

May the Filth Be With You

May the Filth Be With You

May the Filth Be With You

May the Filth Be With You

May the Filth Be With You

May the Filth Be With You
Muddy Turkeys

Muddy Turkeys

Muddy Turkeys

Muddy Turkeys

Muddy Turkeys

Muddy Turkeys

Muddy Turkeys

Mudd Puppies

Dirty Damsels

Dirty Damsels

Crossfit3xF

Crossfit3xF
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376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

Open Individuals and Teams (non-competitive) 10:30am

133
134
135
0
0
136
137
138
139
140

O O o o o o

141
142
143
144
145

437
416
538
415
716
557
5565
550
5562
553
554
549
551
791
571
560
630
658
637
629
646
154

Jackie Sheets
Brian Shifflett
Angie Vigil
Sabrina Shifflett
Brandon Raines
CELIA L BROWN
Dolly Lilly
Denise Paserba
Gedie Armentrout
Andrea Folk
Sonya Davis
Martina Carroll
Melissa Rebich
Casey Kutz
Hasona Bratcher
Timothy Carroll
Cantrell Carnes
Neil Landes
Chas Halterman
Susannah Carnes
Aubrey Bradford
Zachary Ritchie

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Printed: 8/3/2019 3:33:47 PM

02:15:19.98
02:15:20.12
02:15:20.27
02:15:20.68
02:16:33.75
02:16:42.28
02:16:42.72
02:16:43.53
02:16:43.56
02:16:43.67
02:16:43.89
02:16:44.01
02:16:44.08
02:16:44.48
02:16:45.01
02:16:47.40
02:17:10.54
02:17:11.15
02:17:11.86
02:17:13.04
02:17:13.21
02:40:29.08

Crossfit3xF
Crossfit3xF
Crossfit3xF
Crossfit3xF
TeamHarryClyde
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
The Burg Tribe
Muck Fuddlers
Muck Fuddlers
Muck Fuddlers
Muck Fuddlers
Muck Fuddlers
Cargill Crushers
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